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ASSISTANT DIRECTOR

MoTION PICTURE & TELEVISION (LONG FORM)
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ROLE

1tAD

1stAD preproduction
15t AD development
15t AD development
15t AD preproduction
15t AD development
15t AD development
1tAD

1tAD
2" AD

15t AD development
Add'I AD

Add'l AD

2" AD & 31 AD
2" AD

2" AD

Add'l AD 2U
Add'l AD

Add'l AD

2" AD Transmedia Unit

PRODUCTION

Flirting with Fate
R.U.R.

Heaven

Shift

Mercy Road

The Laugh of Laxmi
Gardens of War
Mother Mountain

Drunk History: Australia...

Ep1

Eps4 &6

A Cup of Tea
Fam Time

The Unlisted

Home & Away

The Letdown: Season 1
The School

Pacific Rim: Uprising
Blue Murder: Killer Cop
SFv1: The Osiris Child

Cleverman: Season 1

DIRECTOR(s)

Olga Kuzovina
Alex Proyas

Alex Proyas
Johan Earl

John Curran

S. Shakthidharan
Jo-Anne Brechin
Celina Stang

Ben Howling
Helena Brooks

Hayden Guppy
Lucy Gaffy, Rhys Graham, Rebecca O'Brien

Danny Raco, Geoffrey Nottage

Trent O'Donnell
Storm Ashwood

Steven S. DeKnight
15t AD: Bob Donaldson

Michael Jenkins
1stAD: Sophy Robertson
Shane Abbess

Ryan Griffen

HOD(s)

15t AD: Bianca Wolloghan

15t AD: Paul Grinder

2" AD: Hannah MacGregor

1stAD: Sophy Robertson

2" AD: Jennifer Gal

1stAD: Chris Lynch, John Clabburn, Liam Doyle,
Sophy Robertson, Bryan Rees, Jamie Platt, Lara
Frolchenko

1stAD: Andy Howard

15t AD: Kurt Martin

2" AD: Rachael O'Brien

2" AD: Emma Jamvold
15t AD: Xander Collier

15t AD: Dimitri Ellerington

PRODUCER(s)

Elise Li

Alex Proyas, Michelle Krumm

Alex Proyas, Jim Robison

Kelvin Crumplin

Michelle Krumm

John Maynard

Bill Leimbach

Stavros Kazantzidis, Kristen Hodges

Sophia Mogford, Ashley Davies, Chris Culvenor,
Paul Franklin

Bethany Bruce
Muffy Potter

Polly Staniford, Angie Fielder

Lucy Addario

Martin Robertson
Blake Northfield, Jim Robison

Mary Parent, Cale Boyter, Guillermo Del Toro,
John Boyega, Femi Oguns, Jon Jashni, Thomas
Tull

John Edwards, Michael Jenkins, Carol Hughes

Mat Graham

Rosemary Blight, Lauren Edwards, Ryan Griffen,
Angela Littlejohn

2015-
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2024
2024
2023
2022
2021
2021
2021
2020
2019

2019
2019

2019

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2015

2015



MoTION PICTURE & TELEVISION (LONG FORM)

ROLE PRODUCTION DIRECTOR(s) HOD(s) PRODUCER(s) YEAR
Add'l AD PU Hacksaw Ridge Mel Gibson 15t AD: Charles Rotheram Bill Mechanic, David Permut, Terry Benedict, Paul 2015
Currie, Bruce Davey, Brian Oliver, William D.
Johnson

1tAD Deadly Women: Season 8 John Mavety Marie Mohr 2014

1tAD Dark Temptations John Mavety Marie Mohr 2014

2" AD Clean & Jerk Daniel Reisinger 15t AD: Serena Hunt Michelle Hardy 2013

34AD Before the Rain Craig Boreham, Nicholas Clifford, Stephen de 1stAD: Dimitri Ellerington 2009

Villiers, CJ Johnson 2" AD: Kelvin Munro

SHORT FILM & WEB SERIES TVC, Music & CONTENT

ROLE PRODUCTION DIRECTOR PRODUCER(s) YEAR ROLE PRODUCTION COMPANY YEAR

1tAD  Self Love Jeremy Brull Erasmo Raimundo 2025 1tAD  Salesforce MARSHLANDIA 2022
Strangers at Sundown Victoria Wharfe McIntyre  Armi Marquez-Perez 2024 Aus Gov Financial Capability HERETIC FOUNDATION 2022
Chocolate Heart Jacob Melamed Caleb Irwin, Monique Placko 2023 Freeview MARSHLANDIA 2021
Dark Sister Alex Proyas Alex Proyas, Erasmo Raimundo 2021 Menulog CUBFILMS 2021
The Butter Scene Kate Blackmore Bethany Bruce 2020 The Australian MINT FILMS 2021
Mask of the Evil Apparition  Alex Proyas Alex Proyas, Jim Robison 2020 Aussie Bodies DRUM MEDIA 2019
Invisible Jacob Melamed Jacob Melamed 2018 Lendlease IN THE THICKET 2019
Bossy Millicent Malcolm Claire Salter 2018 Accor WE ARE SOUL 2018
Between Two Lines Jack Steele Mitchell Stanley 2018 Australia Post FREMANTLE 2018
Broken Line North Sunday Emerson Gulifer ~ Bethany Bruce 2018 CSG CANDID 2017
The Craft Armand De Saint-Silvy Ben O'Donnell 2018 Vera Blue - Fingertips PAPER MOOSE 2016
Twelfth Round Nir Shelter Kristen Hodges, Nir Shelter 2017 Olay RADIANT PRODUCTIONS 2016
Risen Tony Radevski Peter Ireland 2017 Sydney Opera House: All About Women PAPER MOOSE 2016
Two Bites Jonathan Pease Jo Austin 2016 Nespresso 7CO 2015
Passengers Simon Portus David Curzon 2016 McDonalds INFINITY SQUARED 2014
SHIFT Johan Earl Johan Earl, Denai Gracie 2015 Event Cinemas INFINITY SQUARED 2014
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SHORT FILM & WEB SERIES

TVC, Music & CONTENT

ROLE

2" AD

34AD
2" AD
2" AD
1tAD

PRODUCTION

The Immortal

Justice Lease: Season 2
Slingshot

Midnight Poetry

Flat Daddy

Love Bytes: Season 1

My Mother Her Daughter
Entwined

Suburbia

SLUT: The Musical
Dead Boring
Platinum Chisel

DIRECTOR

Carl Firth

Jeremy Brull
David Hansen
Emilie Boyard
Matt Holcomb
Tonnette Stanford
Erin Good

David Ford

Antonio Orefia-Barlin
Tonnette Stanford
David Edwardz

Richard Ellis, Johnny
Lopez

PRODUCER(s)

Guy Edmonds, Rebecca Bennett
Erasmo Raimundo

Michael Ciccone, Margo Lowry
AFTRS, Anthea Hodge

Annie Kinnane

Emma McKenna

Taylor Litton-Strain

AFTRS, Olivia Cox, Natalie
Pronin
Richard Halsted

AFTRS
AFTRS
Jade Alexander
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2015
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2012
2010

2010
2009
2009
2009

ROLE

2" AD

1tAD

PRODUCTION

Bliss n Esso - What They Say

Chance Waters - The Ticket Inspector
Chance Waters - Bonnie
QANTAS/Acccor

Sony: Connect Me

Ford Focus Titanium

Chance Waters - Maybe Tomorrow
Ricki Lee - Do It Like That

BioGlan
Movember
Caroma
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COMPANY

| FORGET SORRY
| FORGET SORRY
| FORGET SORRY
DLSHS

AMVI

9MM

| FORGET SORRY
EXIT

TELEVISION MAKERS
LUSTRE PICTURES
STORYHEAD
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2013
2013
2013
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012

2011
2011
2009



